178 Sams Street
Decatur, GA 30030

DeKalb County Government

Agenda

Special Called Meeting

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

9:00 AM Manuel J. Maloof Auditorium

Work Session

I. Committee of the Whole

A. Committee Reports

B. Review of the Proposed Executive Agenda for July 25, 2023

C. Review of Board of Commissioners Preliminary Agenda

D. Review/ Recap of New Items for the BOC Agenda

E. Items Previously Heard

II. Special Call Meeting

2023-0934

2023-0935

2023-0936

2023-0937

2023-0938

2023-0815

Commission District(s): All
To Convene a Special Called Meeting

Commission District(s): All
To convene an Executive Session Meeting

Commission District(s): All
Motion to recess the Special Called Meeting

Commission District(s): All
To Adjourn Recess

Commission District(s): All
To adjourn an Executive Session Meeting

Commission District(s): Commission Districts 2 & 6

DeKalb County’s objection to the proposed annexation of approximately
462 acres of privately-owned land in unincorporated DeKalb County into
the City of Brookhaven pursuant to annexation via the sixty percent
(60%) method.
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2023-0939 Commission District(s): All
To Adjourn a Special Called Meeting
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