



# DeKalb County Government

178 Sams Street  
Decatur, GA 30030

## Agenda

### Special Called Meeting

---

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

9:00 AM

Manuel J. Maloof Auditorium

---

#### Work Session

- I. Committee of the Whole
  - A. Committee Reports
  - B. Review of the Proposed Executive Agenda for July 25, 2023
  - C. Review of Board of Commissioners Preliminary Agenda
  - D. Review/ Recap of New Items for the BOC Agenda
  - E. Items Previously Heard

#### II. Special Call Meeting

<b>2023-0934</b>	Commission District(s): All To Convene a Special Called Meeting
<b>2023-0935</b>	Commission District(s): All To convene an Executive Session Meeting
<b>2023-0936</b>	Commission District(s): All Motion to recess the Special Called Meeting
<b>2023-0937</b>	Commission District(s): All To Adjourn Recess
<b>2023-0938</b>	Commission District(s): All To adjourn an Executive Session Meeting
<b><u>2023-0815</u></b>	Commission District(s): Commission Districts 2 & 6 DeKalb County's objection to the proposed annexation of approximately 462 acres of privately-owned land in unincorporated DeKalb County into the City of Brookhaven pursuant to annexation via the sixty percent (60%) method.

**2023-0939**      Commission District(s): All  
To Adjourn a Special Called Meeting